From:

To:

Contract:

Silver Star Construction Co, Inc.
2401 S. Broadway
Moore, OK 73160

City of Norman Attn: Street Division

PO Box 370
Norman, OK 73070

16020. City of Norman-Urban Asph Pave Rehab

Robinson $t and North Base

item

R - TS - W U Y

ek e
EAS B e |

13

Description

MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL

MILL8 DEEP PATCH

SUPERPAVE TYPE S3 (PG 64-22 OK)
2 MILL

EDGE MILL

TRACKLESS TACK OlL

2 REPAVE WITH SUPERPAVE TYPE $4
ADJUST MANHOLE RING TO GRADE
ADJUST VALVE BOXES TO GRADE
4 STRIPING SINGLE WHITE

4 CENTERLINE STRIPING (DOUBLE
YELLOW)
SHOULDER RESTORATIONS

Ed Noble, Norman Center, William Pereira & Sooner Mall

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

SLAD SOD

MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL

MILL 8 (DEEP PATCH)

SUPERPAVE TYPE $3 (PG 64-22 OK)
2MILL

TRACKLESS TACK OIL.

2 REPAVE WITH SUPERPAVE TYPE S4 (PG
64-22 OK)

ADJUST MANHOLE RING TO GRADE
ADJUST VALVE BOXES TO GRADE
4 STRIPING (SINGLE WHITE)

4 CENTERLINE STRIPING (DOUBLE
YELLOW)

Progress Bill

Contract Contract

Amount Quantity UM
83,000.00 1.000
52,500.00 1.000
92,920.00  10,100.000
305,325.00  4,500.000
15,250.00  12,200.000
7,58500  4,100.000
3,600.00  1,200.000
431,200.00  7,000.000
1,065.00 1.000
535.00 1.000
26,400.00  33,000.000
12,000.00  15,000.000
23,760.00  31,680.000
28,512.00  10,560.000
38,700.00 1.000
17,000.00 1.000
175.00 20.000
695.00 10.000
46,816.00  49,280.000
2,100.00 700.000
335,769.00  5,420.000
1,065.00 1.000
1,605.00 3.000
4,400.00  5,500.000
800.00  1,000.000

Quantity

Lsu
LSu

LF

SY
LSU
LSU

SY
TON

sy
GAL
TON

EA
EA
LF
LF

Unit
Price

1.000
1.000
1,679.000
717.810
39,977.000
730.000
2,112.000
6,337.560
0.000
0.000
29,026.000
27,606.000

1,150,000

0.000
1.000
1.000
349.450
168.000
48,110.000
3,866.000
5,636.390

0.000
0.000
6,613.000
13,737.000

Invoice:

24828R

Date: 02/28/18

Application #: 7

Customer Reference: CIP-Urban Asp Rehab FYE 15-16

invoice Due Date: 03/30/18

Payment Terms: Net 30 Days

Total
Completed

Materials And Stored Amount
On-Site To Date % Previous
83,000.00000 0.00 83,000.00
52,500.00000 0.00 52,500.00
9.20000 0.00 15,446.80
67.85000 0.00 48,703.41
1.25000 0.00 49,971.25
1.85000 0.00 1,350.50
3.00000 0.00 6,336.00
61.60000 0.00 390,393.70
1,065.00000 0.00 0.00
535.00000 0.00 0.00
0.80000 0.00 23,220.80
0.80000 0.00 22,084.80
0.75000 0.00 862.50
2.70000 0.00 0.00
39,700.00000 0.00 39,700.00
17,000.00000 0.00 17,000.00
8.75000 0.00 3,057.69
69.50000 0.00 11,676.00
0.95000 0.00 45,704 .50
3.00000 0.00 11,598.00
61.95000 0.00 349,174.36
1,065.00000 0.00 0.00
535.00000 0.00 0.00
0.80000 0.00 5,290.40
0.80000 0.00 10,989.60

Quantity
This Period

100.00%
100.00%
16.62%
15.95%
327 68%
17.80%
176.00%
90.54%
0.00%
0.00%
87.96%
184.04%

3.63%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%

1.747.25%
1,680.00%
97.63%
552.29%
103.93%

0.00%
0.00%
120.24%
1,373.70%

Amount
This
Period

83,000.00
52,500.00
15,446.80
48,703.41
49,971.25
1,350.50
6,336.00
390,393.70
0.00

0.00
23,220.80
22,084.80

862.50

0.00
39,700.00
17.000.00

3,057.69
11,676.00
45,704.50
11,598.00

349,174.36

0.00

0.00
5,290.40
10,989.60

Retainage

$4,150.00
$2,625.00
$772.34
$2,435.17
$2,498.56
$67.53
$316.80
$19,519.69
$0.00
$0.00
$1,161.04
$1,104.24

$43.13

$0.00
$1,985.00
$850.00
$152.88
$583.80
$2,285.23
$579.90

$17,458.72
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$264.52

$549.48
$0.00



26
27

24 WIDE LINE
ONLY 8 IN HEIGHT FHWA STANDARD

Peters Ave & Comanche Street

28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35

36
37
38

39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

TURN ARROW FHWA STANDARD
MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL

MiLL 8 (DEEP PATCH)

SUPERPAVE TYPE S3 (PG 64-22 OK})
2 MILL

TRACKLESS TACK OIL

2 REPAVE WITH SUPERPAVE TYPE $4 (PG

64-22 OK)
ADJUST MANHOLE RING TO GRADE

ADJUST VALVE BOXES TO GRADE

4 CENTERLINE STRIPING (DOUBLE
YELLOW)

24 WIDE LINE
SAW CUT PAVEMENT FULL DEPTH

REPAIR INLET BOX AND ADJUST TO
GRADE
REMOVE SIDEWALK

3000 CONCRETE 4 SIDEWALK

3000 CONCRETE SIDEWALK RAMPS
DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE

24 WIDE LINE

ONLY 8 IN HEIGHT FHWA STANDARD
TURN ARROW FHWA STANDARD

Total for items with No Bill Group

1,679,995.00

7,200.00
1,360.00

4,920.00
19,200.00
10,000.00

175.00
705.00
16,392.00
900.00
62,284.00

4,260.00
3,210.00
560.00

1,200.00
500.00
6,135.00

380.00
1,880.00
1,880.00

270.00
2227120

240.00
1,339.80

1,500.000
17.000

40.000
1.000
1.000

20.000

10.000

8,320.000
300.000
920.000

4.000
6.000
700.000

1,500.000
200.000
3.000

20.000
10.000
10.000
15.000
464.000
3.000
11.000

LF
EA

EA
Lsu
LSu

SY
TON

sY
GAL
TON

133.000 4.80000 0.00 638.40
3.000 80.00000 0.00 240.00
52000 123.00000 0.00 6,396.00
1000 19,200.00000 0.00 19,200.00
1000 10,000.00000 0.00 10,000.00
0.000 8.75000 0.00 0.00
0.000 70.50000 0.00 0.00
7,304.000 1.85000 0.00 13,512.40
635.000 3.00000 0.00 1,905.00
821.000 67.70000 0.00 55,581.70
5000 1,065.00000 0.00 5,325.00
3000 535.00000 0.00 1,605.00
5,116.000 0.80000 0.00 4,092.80
493.000 0.80000 0.00 394.40
0.000 250000 0.00 0.00
2000 2,045.00000 0.00 4,090.00
0.000 19.00000 0.00 0.00
0000 188.00000 0.00 0.00
0.000  188.00000 0.00 0.00
0.000 18.00000 0.00 0.00
0.000 4.80000 0.00 0.00
0.000 80.00000 0.00 0.00
14000 12180000 0.00 1,705.20

0.00  1,312,74621 78.44%  1,312,746.21

Total Billed To Date:

Less Retainage:

8.87%
17.65%

130.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
87.79%
211.67%
89.24%

125.00%
50.00%
730.86%

32.87%
0.00%
66.67%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
127.27%

Less Previous Applications:

Total Due This Invoice:

638.40 $31.92
240.00 $12.00
6,396.00 $319.80
19,200.00 $960.00
10,000.00 $500.00
0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00
13,512.40 $675.62
1,805.00 $95.25
55,581.70 $2,779.09
$0.00

5,325.00 $266.25
1,605.00 $80.25
4,092.80 $204.64
$0.00

394.40 $19.72
0.00 $0.00
4,090.00 $204.50
$0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00
1,705.20 $85.26
0.00 $65,637.31
1,312,746.21

0.00

1,247,108.90
65,637.31

P S
Ty



