
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1516-121
CO#1

Name: Final CO#1 CIP Urban Asphalt Pavement Rehab
FYE 2015-2016

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:4/17/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/8/2018 5/8/2018

Title: CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1516-121: BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF
NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, AND SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC., DECREASING
THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $367,248.79 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF
$1,312,746.21, FOR THE URBAN ASPHALT PAVEMENT REHABILITATION CAPITAL
IMPROVEMENT PROJECT, 2015-2016 LOCATIONS, AND FINAL ACCEPTANCE OF THE
PROJECT.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File, 2. CIP Asphalt Rehab Map, 3. CO#1 Order K-1516-121 Signed, 4. Final Retainage

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council5/8/2018 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

